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TEAM - WEST DENVER

AREA District State FCT Email Phone

Pacific Bay  Valley CA Vangie San Juan evangeline.sanjuan@usps.gov 415-550-5136

Honolulu HI Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

Los Angeles CA Vangie San Juan evangeline.sanjuan@usps.gov 415-550-5136

Sacramento CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

San Francisco CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

Santa Ana CA Vangie San Juan evangeline.sanjuan@usps.gov 415-550-5136

San Diego CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

Sierra Coastal CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

Western Alaska AK Laurel Palleson laurel.palleson@usps.gov 303-227-5606

Arizona AZ, NM Diana Rotella diana.s.rotella@usps.gov 303-227-5680

Central Plains KS, NE Ann Sethre ann.k.sethre2@usps.gov 303-227-5645

Colorado/Wyoming CO, WY Ann Sethre ann.k.sethre2@usps.gov 303-227-5645

Dakotas ND, SD, MT Zackary Williams zachary.r.williams2@usps.gov 303-227-5644

Hawkeye IA Laurel Palleson laurel.palleson@usps.gov 303-227-5606

Mid-America MO Ersilia Rivera ersilia.rivera@usps.gov 303-227-5602

Nevada-Sierra NV Diana Rotella diana.s.rotella@usps.gov 303-227-5680

Northland MN Chelsea Rebro chelsea.l.rebro2@usps.gov 303-227-5618

Portland OR Lora  Settle lora.e.settle2@usps.gov 303-227-5681

Salt Lake City UT Ersilia Rivera ersilia.rivera@usps.gov 303-227-5602

Seattle WA Zackary Williams zachary.r.williams2@usps.gov 303-227-5644

Southern Alabama AL Michael Bagnuolo michael.a.bagnuolo@usps.gov 630-295-6205

Arkansas AR Chelsea Rebro chelsea.l.rebro2@usps.gov 303-227-5618

Dallas TX Debbie Schmaus debra.l.schmaus@usps.gov 630-295-6263

Ft. Worth TX Debbie Schmaus debra.l.schmaus@usps.gov 630-295-6263

Gulf Atlantic FL Carolyn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254

Houston TX Debbie Schmaus debra.l.schmaus@usps.gov 630-295-6263

Louisiana LA Carolyn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254

Mississippi MS Michael Bagnuolo michael.a.bagnuolo@usps.gov 630-295-6205

Oklahoma OK Michael Bagnuolo michael.a.bagnuolo@usps.gov 630-295-6205

Rio Grande TX Debbie Schmaus debra.l.schmaus@usps.gov 630-295-6263

South Florida FL Carolyn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254

Suncoast FL Carolyn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254
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